PRUBEZNA VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
BRNO ZAVOD
18.9.2019

SSP

# PFijmeni Jméno Klub
1. Trotscher Michael Yamaha R6
02:18.97, 02:13.63, 02:12.28, 02:12.80, 02:13.47, 02:14.03, 02:14.61,

2. Vobornik Daniel Yamaha YZF R6R
02:20.46, 02:15.49, 02:15.17, 02:15.31, 02:14.26, 02:13.86, 02:14.67,

3. Nawrat Szymon Yamaha R6
02:21.68, 02:15.01, 02:14.90, 02:15.36, 02:14.10, 02:14.09, 02:14.27,

4. Mdiller Roman Suzuki GSXR 600
02:23.56, 02:17.79, 02:18.12, 02:18.06, 02:17.89, 02:18.19, 02:17.47,

5. Sebesta Lukas Suzuki GSXR 600
02:23.99, 02:18.12, 02:17.47, 02:18.14, 02:18.05, 02:18.05, 02:17.63,

6. Vaverka Ondrej
02:24.56, 02:18.09, 02:17.66, 02:17.73, 02:18.92, 02:18.07, 02:21.48,
7. Kadl¢ik Vaclav Yamaha R6
02:26.94, 02:21.56, 02:19.87, 02:19.34, 02:19.14, 02:19.25, 02:20.66,

8. Barnat David Yamaha R6
02:26.78, 02:21.24, 02:21.25, 02:19.73, 02:19.01, 02:19.50, 02:19.60,

9. Némec Patrik
02:31.38, 02:23.29, 02:23.11, 02:23.32, 02:21.42, 02:20.74, 02:19.78,
10. Kabourek Tomas Yamaha R6
02:30.79, 02:23.08, 02:22.41, 02:21.65, 02:21.83, 02:22.28, 02:21.53,

1. Graf Christoph Yamaha R6
02:33.01, 02:00.00, 02:00.00, 02:00.00, 02:00.00, 02:00.00, 04:10.68,

12. Janda Frantisek Honda CBR 600RR
02:32.08, 02:23.87, 02:21.86, 02:20.73, 02:21.40, 02:21.90, 02:22.14,

13. Teleki Jakub Suzuki GSXR 600
02:32.44, 02:23.18, 02:22.75, 02:21.82, 02:21.80, 02:21.71, 02:21.99,

14. Veselak David Kawasaki ZX6R
02:33.24, 02:23.16, 02:22.32, 02:23.19, 02:21.48, 02:22.01, 02:21.20,

15. Vojtko Ladislav Yamaha R6

02:36.11, 02:22.86, 02:22.25, 02:21.38, 02:21.36, 02:21.55, 02:22.81,

Triumph Daytona 675

Triumph Daytona 675R

st. €.
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Oficialni ¢as

00:15:39.83

00:15:49.26

00:15:49.45

00:16:11.12

00:16:11.48

00:16:16.53

00:16:26.79

00:16:27.13

00:16:43.07

00:16:43.60

00:16:43.70

00:16:44.00

00:16:45.73

00:16:46.62

00:16:48.35

OIRONTIME

Ztrata

+00:00:09.43
+00:00:09.62
+00:00:31.29
+00:00:31.65
+00:00:36.70
+00:00:46.96
+00:00:47.30
+00:01:03.24
+00:01:03.77
+00:01:03.87
+00:01:04.17
+00:01:05.90
+00:01:06.79

+00:01:08.52



# PFijmeni Jméno Klub

16. Platenik Stanislav Yamaha R6
02:44.59, 02:24.78, 02:22.44, 02:19.95, 02:19.85, 02:20.29, 02:19.61,

17. Hovorka Jifi Honda CBR 600RR
02:34.91, 02:22.92, 02:23.03, 02:24.19, 02:24.29, 02:24.21, 02:24.17,

18. Hynek tukasz Yamaha R6
02:35.83, 02:28.24, 02:27.43, 02:24.93, 02:25.11, 02:23.45, 02:23.92,

19. Supak Angelo Honda CBR 600RR
02:36.70, 02:25.05, 02:24.57, 02:25.64, 02:25.86, 02:26.43, 02:25.95,

20. Szabo Matus Yamaha R6
02:37.89, 02:27.20, 02:28.60, 02:26.92, 02:26.46, 02:25.53, 02:25.37,

21. Fojtik Dan Ducati 848

02:41.71, 02:27.69, 02:27.84, 02:26.26, 02:25.30, 02:25.19, 02:26.56,

22. Seveik Michael Kawasaki Ninja ZX6R
02:39.28, 02:28.88, 02:28.17, 02:27.16, 02:26.40, 02:26.25, 02:26.81,

23. Novak Jan Kawasaki ZX6R
02:39.44, 02:28.26, 02:28.17, 02:28.36, 02:28.24, 02:27.67, 02:27.43,

24. Pabis Wojciech Yamaha R6
02:38.23, 02:26.66, 02:26.79, 02:25.34, 02:41.28, 02:25.55, 02:24.40,

25. Schlegr Martin Kawasaki ZX6R
02:42.79, 02:27.93, 02:27.73, 02:27.40, 02:28.10, 02:27.63, 02:29.29,

26. Morcinek Ondrej Honda CBR 600RR
02:40.64, 02:28.56, 02:28.26, 02:28.19, 02:27.87, 02:26.94, 02:30.62,

27. Uliarczyk Pawel Yamaha R6
02:39.57, 02:25.63, 02:25.98, 02:24.51, 02:25.62, 02:25.22, 02:46.25,

28. Holy Tomas Triumph Daytona
02:43.22, 02:28.90, 02:27.77, 02:28.57, 02:28.43, 02:28.39, 02:28.59,

29. Fuchs Premysl Suzuki GSXR 600
02:47.78, 02:30.15, 02:31.07, 02:28.11, 02:26.39, 02:25.73, 02:25.41,

30. Tuma David Kawasaki 600
02:40.67, 02:39.87, 02:29.20, 02:27.46, 02:26.61, 02:25.88, 02:26.18,

31. Vicek Mario Yamaha R6
02:57.59, 02:29.64, 02:26.97, 02:26.86, 02:27.43, 02:27.00, 02:26.28,

32. Kaémar Petr Suzuki GSXR 600
02:48.10, 02:32.34, 02:29.10, 02:28.55, 02:28.08, 02:29.94, 02:28.13,

33. Lehovec Martin Yamaha R6
02:45.87, 02:30.86, 02:31.89, 02:28.04, 02:28.94, 02:29.95, 02:31.92,

34. Terinek Petr Yamaha R6

O
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Oficialni ¢as

00:16:51.54

00:16:57.76

00:17:08.93

00:17:10.23

00:17:18.00

00:17:20.59

00:17:22.98

00:17:27.60

00:17:28.28

00:17:30.90

00:17:31.11

00:17:32.81
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00:17:41.78
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00:17:47.50

00:17:48.15

Ztrata

+00:01:11.71

+00:01:17.93

+00:01:29.10

+00:01:30.40

+00:01:38.17

+00:01:40.76

+00:01:43.15
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+00:01:52.98

+00:01:54.07

+00:01:54.85

+00:01:56.08

+00:02:01.95

+00:02:04.45

+00:02:07.67

+00:02:08.32



# PFijmeni Jméno Klub

02:46.46, 02:31.02, 02:32.05, 02:30.45, 02:29.60, 02:29.37, 02:29.17,

35. Pazdera Dominik Honda CBR 600RR

02:43.80, 02:31.77, 02:33.07, 02:33.64, 02:32.46, 02:31.32, 02:30.88,

36. Farny Richard Yamaha YZF R6

02:47.64, 02:32.37, 02:32.47, 02:32.06, 02:31.06, 02:31.53, 02:31.02,

37. Seibert Jan Triumph Daytona 675

02:47.29, 02:35.93, 02:35.11, 02:32.60, 02:32.29, 02:31.59, 02:32.52,

Bartoszak Michat SUZUKI GSX-R
Bosowski Marcin Yamaha R6
Mitoraj Tomasz Suzuki Gsxr750
Patka Ondrej Honda CBR600RR
Posva Martin Yamaha YZF R6
Baca Martin Yamaha R6

DNF Mazanec Stépan Kawasaki ZX6R

02:34.62, 02:22.81, 02:21.77, 02:22.49, 02:21.41, 02:22.11,

DNF Vasatko Martin Yamaha R6

02:48.34, 02:30.26, 02:35.01, 02:27.00,

DNF Pise Jaroslav Yamaha R6

02:45.43, 02:30.98, 02:31.04,

DNF Olszewski Adrian Suzuki GSXR
02:46.48,

DNF Bezvoda Vojtéch Honda CBR 600RR
DNF Seidler Kamil Kawasaki ZX636C

DNF Strojnowski Mikolaj Kawasaki ZX6R

O
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+00:02:17.15
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+00:02:27.52



Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Troetschermichael A 02:12.212 | 02:12.212 | 00:00.000 | 00:11.254 | 00:00.000 | 00:05.056 6
Vobornikdaniel A 02:13.922 [ 00:01.710 | 00:01.710 | 00:09.544 | 00:01.710| 00:03.346 6
Nawratszymon A 02:14.032 [ 00:00.110| 00:01.820 | 00:09.433 | 00:01.820 | 00:03.235 6
Sebestalukas B 02:17.454 | 00:03.421 | 00:05.242| 00:06.011 | 00:00.000 | 00:05.832 6
Muellerroman A 02:17.624 | 00:00.170 | 00:05.412| 00:05.841 | 00:05.412 | 00:00.356 6
Vaverkaondrej A 02:17.704 [ 00:00.079 | 00:05.491| 00:05.762 | 00:05.491 | 00:00.435 6
Barnatdavid B 02:19.056 [ 00:01.352 | 00:06.844 | 00:04.409 | 00:01.602 | 00:04.230 6
Kadlcikvaclav B 02:19.126 [ 00:00.069 | 00:06.913 | 00:04.340 | 00:01.671 | 00:04.161 6
Platenikstanislav A 02:19.622 [ 00:00.496 | 00:07.410| 00:03.843 | 00:07.410| 00:02.354 6
Nemecpatrik A 02:19.728 | 00:00.105 | 00:07.515| 00:03.738 | 00:07.515| 00:02.459 6
Grafchristoph A 02:19.871 | 00:00.143 | 00:07.658 | 00:03.595| 00:07.658 | 00:02.602 6
Jandafrantisek A 02:20.696 [ 00:00.825 | 00:08.484 | 00:02.769 | 00:08.484 | 00:03.428 6
P142421 prueba 02:21.184 [ 00:00.487 | 00:08.971 | 00:02.282 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 6
Vojtkoladislav C 02:21.312 [ 00:00.128 | 00:09.099 | 00:02.154 | 00:00.000 | 00:05.940 6
Mazanecstepan B 02:21.450 [ 00:00.138 | 00:09.238 | 00:02.015] 00:03.996 [ 00:01.836 5
Kabourektomas B 02:21.474 | 00:00.024 | 00:09.262 | 00:01.991 | 00:04.020 | 00:01.812 6
Telekijakub B 02:21.740 [ 00:00.265 | 00:09.528 | 00:01.726 | 00:04.285| 00:01.547 5
Hovorkajiri B 02:22.914 [ 00:01.174 | 00:10.702 | 00:00.552| 00:05.459 | 00:00.373 6
Hyneklukasz B 02:23.437( 00:00.523 | 00:11.225| 00:00.028 | 00:05.983 | 00:00.150 6
Pabiswojciech C 02:24.395 [ 00:00.958 | 00:12.183 | 00:00.929 | 00:03.083 | 00:02.856 6
Uliarczykpawel B 02:24.484 [ 00:00.088 | 00:12.272 | 00:01.017 | 00:07.029 | 00:01.196 6
Supakangelo B 02:24.574 [ 00:00.089 | 00:12.361 | 00:01.107 | 00:07.119 | 00:01.286 6
Fojtikdan C 02:25.172 [ 00:00.598 | 00:12.960 | 00:01.705| 00:03.860 | 00:02.080 6
Fuchspremysl C 02:25.320 [ 00:00.148 | 00:13.108 | 00:01.854 | 00:04.008 | 00:01.931 6
Szabomatus B 02:25.338 [ 00:00.017 | 00:13.126 | 00:01.872 | 00:07.884 | 00:02.051 6
Tumadavid C 02:25.932 [ 00:00.593 | 00:13.720 | 00:02.465| 00:04.620 | 00:01.320 6
Sevcikmichael C 02:26.245 [ 00:00.312 | 00:14.032 | 00:02.778 | 00:04.933 | 00:01.007 6
Vlcekmario B 02:26.321 [ 00:00.076 | 00:14.109 | 00:02.855| 00:08.867 | 00:03.034 6
Morcinekondrej C 02:26.900 [ 00:00.578 | 00:14.688 | 00:03.433 | 00:05.588 | 00:00.352 6
Vasatkomartin B 02:27.010 [ 00:00.110| 00:14.798 | 00:03.544 | 00:09.556 | 00:03.723 3
Schlegrmartin C 02:27.408 [ 00:00.397 | 00:15.195] 00:03.941 | 00:06.096 | 00:00.155 6
Novakjan C 02:27.421 | 00:00.013 | 00:15.209 | 00:03.954 | 00:06.109 | 00:00.168 6
Holytomas C 02:27.801 [ 00:00.380 | 00:15.589 | 00:04.335| 00:06.489 | 00:00.549 6
Lehovecmartin C 02:28.032 [ 00:00.230 | 00:15.819 | 00:04.565| 00:06.720 | 00:00.779 6
Kacmarpetr C 02:28.076 [ 00:00.044 | 00:15.864 | 00:04.609 | 00:06.764 | 00:00.823 6
Terinekpetr C 02:29.212 | 00:01.136 | 00:17.000 | 00:05.745] 00:07.900 | 00:01.959 6
Pazderadominik C 02:30.877 [ 00:01.664 | 00:18.664 | 00:07.410| 00:09.565| 00:03.624 6
Pisejaroslav C 02:30.961 [ 00:00.084 | 00:18.749 | 00:07.495| 00:09.649 | 00:03.709 2
Farnyrichard C 02:30.974 [ 00:00.012 | 00:18.761 | 00:07.507 | 00:09.662 | 00:03.721 6
Seibertjan B 02:31.632 [ 00:00.658 | 00:19.420| 00:08.166| 00:14.178 | 00:08.345 6
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